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Searcys Cuvée by the Glass
C H A M P A G N E

We take great pride in pouring our private label range. 
Looking to our rich heritage in the Champagne industry, 
we took a hands-on approach when working with the renowned 
Maison Burtin in Épernay to produce our Searcys Selected Cuvée.

Enjoy our limited edition of Blanc de Blancs, 5000 bottles 
made exclusively from Chardonnay grapes and created to 
celebrate our 175th birthday.

Selected Cuvée, 
Brut, NV 
 
Selected Cuvée, 
Rosé, Brut, NV 
 
Selected Cuvée, 
Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV
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16.00
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18.00 
 
 

19.50 
 
 

19.50

BT MG
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92.00

158.00

Champagne by the Glass

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Brut, NV 
 
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Brut, NV

B R U T

R O S É

21.00 
 

24.00

125ml

24.00 
 

27.00

150ml

115.00 
 

140.00

BT

Drappier, Carte d’Or, Brut, NV 
 
Lanson Père & Fils, Brut, NV 
 
Pommery Brut Royal, NV 
 
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Brut, NV 
 
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut, NV 
 
Taittinger Brut Réserve, NV
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18.00 
 

18.00 
 

19.00 
 

19.00 
 

19.00

125ml 150ml

19.00 
 

21.00 
 

21.00 
 

22.00 
 

22.00 
 

22.00

BT

85.00 
 

90.00 
 

90.00 
 

95.00 
 

100.00 
 

100.00

W I L D  I D O L  R O S É 
N O N - A L C O H O L I C  S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

125ml 12.00 
(31 kcal)

150ml 14.50 
(37 kcal)

BT 68.00 
(187 kcal)



B R U T  N O N - V I N TA G E

B R U T  V I N TA G E

The most typical style of ‘dry’ Champagne 
with a wide range of aromas.

Champagnes created from the grapes of just one vintage.

This category is for real Champagne-lovers; 
popping a bottle opens an opportunity to celebrate the craft; 
which is such a unique part of the industry.

Drappier, Carte d’Or, Brut, NV	� 85.00 
 
Pommery Brut Royal, NV� 90.00 
 
Telmont Brut Réserve, NV� 90.00 
 
Lanson Père & Fils, NV� 90.00 
 
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, NV� 95.00 
 
Moët & Chandon, Brut Imperial, NV� 100.00 
 
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut, NV� 100.00 
 
Taittinger, Brut Réserve, NV� 100.00 
 
Perrier-Jouët, Grand Brut, NV� 100.00 
 
Pol Roger Brut Réserve NV� 110.00 
 
Lanson, Le Black Réserve, Brut, NV� 110.00 
 
Lanson Organic, Green Label, Brut, NV� 110.00 
 
R de Ruinart, Brut, NV� 125.00 
 
Taittinger, Prélude Grand Cru, Brut, NV� 125.00 
 
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Brut, NV� 130.00

Moët & Chandon, Grand Vintage, Brut, 2015� 125.00 
 
Drappier, Millésime Exception, Brut, 2015� 130.00 
 
Taittinger, Vintage, Brut, 2015	� 150.00 
 
Laurent-Perrier, Brut Millésimé, 2012 � 160.00 
 
Le Clos Lanson, Brut, 2006� 230.00 
 
Krug, Grande Cuvée, 170eme Edition, Brut, NV� 300.00 
 
Krug, Vintage, Brut, 1995� 480.00

Champagne by the Bottle

Piollot Père et Fils, Mepetit, Brut Nature, NV� 130.00

BT

BT

BT



R O S É  B R U T  N O N - V I N TA G E

B L A N C  D E  B L A N C S

B L A N C  D E  N O I R

L O W  D O S A G E

R O S É  V I N TA G E

Pink Champagne is delightful, fresh and crisp 
with red fruit flavours. Enjoy some of the finest.

‘White of whites’ Champagne is made using only chardonnay grapes.

Cuvées made from only the black grape varieties.

A dryer style of Champagne with less sugar than Brut style.

A grower Champagne where grape growers blend the 
wines from their small vineyard to sell directly to us.

Palmer & Co Rosé Solera, Brut, NV� 100.00 
 
Drappier, Rosé de Saignée, Brut, NV� 110.00 
 
Taittinger, Prestige Rosé, Brut, NV� 115.00 
 
Moët & Chandon, Rosé Imperial, Brut, NV� 115.00 
 
Lanson, Le Rosé, Brut, NV� 120.00 
 
Bollinger, Rosé, Brut, NV� 140.00 
 
Perrier-Jouët, Blason Rosé, Brut, NV� 140.00 
 
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Brut, NV� 150.00 
 
Ruinart Rosé, Brut, NV� 170.00

Palmer & Co Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV� 95.00 
 
Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV� 150.00 
 
Lanson, Le Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV� 150.00 
 
Laurent-Perrier, Blanc de Blancs, Brut Nature, NV� 170.00 
 
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, NV� 170.00

Pommery Blanc de Noirs Apanage, Brut, NV		  � 130.00

Drappier, Zéro Dosage, Brut Nature, NV� 100.00 
 
Drappier Organic, Clarevallis, Extra-Brut, NV� 110.00 
 
Laurent-Perrier, Ultra Brut, Brut Nature, NV� 130.00 
 
Veuve Clicquot, Extra-Brut Extra Old, NV� 145.00

Piollot Père et Fils, Colas Robin, Brut Nature, 2014� 135.00

Pol Roger Rosé 2012� 150.00 
 
Veuve Clicquot Rosé 2015� 150.00

Champagne by the Bottle

BT

BT



S E C  /  D E M I  S E C

P R E S T I G E  C U V É E

Champagne’s sweeter style, 
perfect to enjoy on its own, or with dessert.

The most perfect expression of the style of the house 
it represents. A highly exclusive wine, produced in 
lower quantities under the perfect conditions.

Laurent-Perrier, Harmony, Demi-Sec, NV� 105.00 
 
Taittinger, Nocturne, Sec, NV� 105.00 
 
Lanson, Le White Label, Sec, NV� 120.00 
 
Veuve Clicquot, Demi-Sec, NV� 120.00

Lanson, Noble Cuvée, Brut, 1998� 200.00 
 
Bollinger, La Grande Année, Brut, 2014� 250.00 
 
Grand Siècle N°24 by Laurent-Perrier, Brut, MV� 290.00 
 
Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne,� 270.00 
Blanc de Blancs, Brut, 2011 
 
Perrier-Jouët, Belle Epoque, Brut, 2014� 280.00 
 
Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame, Brut, 2012� 280.00 
 
Dom Pérignon, Brut, 2013� 325.00 
 
Pommery, Cuvée Louise, Brut, 1999� 350.00 
 
Dom Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, 2010� 390.00 
 
Louis Roederer, Cristal, Brut, 2014� 450.00 
 
Pol Roger Cuvée Winston Churchill 2012� 450.00 
 
Krug, Clos du Mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, 1996� 1,950.00

Champagne by the Bottle

P R E S T I G E  C U V É E  R O S É

Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne, Rosé, Brut, 2006� 360.00

BT

BT

BT



H A L F  B O T T L E

Larger than Life

Taittinger Réserve, Brut, NV� 55.00 
 
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, NV� 60.00 
 
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, Brut NV� 80.00 
 
Ruinart Rosé, Brut NV� 80.00

M A G N U M

R O S É

J E R O B O A M

Searcys Selected Cuvée, Brut, NV � 170.00 
 
Moët & Chandon, Brut Imperial, NV 	�  180.00 
 
Drappier, Carte d’Or, Brut, NV 		�   180.00 
 
Pommery Brut Royal, NV	�  180.00 
 
Veuve Clicquot, Yellow Label, Brut, NV 		�   180.00 
 
Taittinger, Brut Réserve, NV 		�   190.00 
 
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut, NV 		�   190.00 
 
Perrier-Jouët, Grand Brut, NV			�   220.00 
 
Krug, Grande Cuvée, Brut, NV 		     � 720.00

Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Brut, NV 		    	� 200.00 
 
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé, Brut, NV	�  280.00

Taittinger, Brut Réserve, NV 		�   380.00

1/2 BT

2 BTS

4 BTS

English Sparkling Wine
S E A R C Y S  E N G L I S H  S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

Our first ever own label English Sparkling Wine to mark our 175th 
anniversary. In collaboration with the award-winning vineyard 
Greyfriars near Guildford, Surrey.

UK winemakers are producing some stunning sparkling wines. 
They often attribute their success, in part to the soil which is a 
unique chalky texture very similar to that of Champagne.

Classic Cuvée, Brut, NV

Chapel Down Classic Brut, Kent, NV	�  75.00 
 
Louis Pommery Brut, NV� 80.00 
 
Greyfriars, Rosé Réserve, Brut, Surrey, NV� 65.00 
 
Gusbourne Brut Rosé, Kent, 2018� 85.00

12.00

125ml 150ml

12.00

BT

70.00



W O R L D  S P A R K L I N G

N O N - A L C O H O L I C  S P A R K L I N G

We pay homage to what is happening across the sparkling 
wines of the world. We always have our ear to the ground and 
influence this section based on what’s hot in the industry.

Franciacorta, Cuvée Royale, Marchesi Antinori, � 67.00
Brut, NV, Lombardy, Italy 
 
Franciacorta, Cuvée Prestige, Ed. 44, Ca’ del Bosco,� 95.00
Brut, 2019, Lombardy, Italy

Wild Idol Rosé � 68.00 
(187.5 kcal)

Other Sparkling

BT

BT



KIR ROYALE� 17.00 
Crème de cassis, Louis Dornier et Fils Brut NV 
 
CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL� 18.00 
Martell VS Cognac, angostura bitter, 
brown sugar, Louis Dornier et Fils Brut NV 
 
FRENCH 75� 18.00 
Bombay Sapphire London dry gin, lemon juice, 
Louis Dornier et Fils Brut NV 
 
PALOMA ROYALE� 18.00 
Patrón Reposado tequila, grapefruit juice, 
Louis Dornier et Fils Brut NV 
 
THE ST PANCRAS BY SEARCYS� 19.00 
Grand Marnier, 42Below vodka, peach liqueur, 
brown sugar, Louis Dornier et Fils Brut NV 
 
SEARCYS PASSION � 19.00 
Vanilla infused 42Below vodka, passion fruit liqueur, 
passion fruit juice, Louis Dornier et Fils Brut NV

WILD AT HEART 
Lyre’s Spiced Cane Spirit, sirop de grenadine, lemon juice, 
orange juice, Wild Idol rosé non-alcoholic sparkling wine 
(27 kcal) 
 
WILD PINK FIZZ 
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Franklin & Sons soda water, 
Wild Idol rosé non-alcoholic sparkling wine (21 kcal)

N O N - A L C O H O L I C  C O C K TA I L S

12.00 
 
 
 
 

12.00

Cocktails
C H A M P A G N E  C O C K TA I L S

Three-part method craft gin of a Victorian inspired botanical, including 
rosemary, lavender, blackcurrant leaves and lemon verbena

Searcys London Dry Gin

HOLISTAY GIN AND TONIC � 13.50 
Franklin & Sons elderflower and cucumber tonic water 
 
HOLIDAY GIN AND TONIC � 13.50 
Franklin & Sons natural Mallorcan tonic water



Wine

Sauvignon Blanc, 
Featherdrop, 
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2022 
 
Chablis, 
Domaine Jean-Marc, Brocard, 
Burgundy, France, 2021

Côtes du Rhône, 
Les Abeilles, Jean-Luc Colombo, 
Rhône, France, 2020 
 
Montagne-Saint-Emilion, 
Château Montaiguillon, 
Bordeaux, France, 2019

Côtes de Provence, 
Whispering Angel, Château d’Esclan, 
Provence, France, 2021

W H I T E

R E D

R O S É

15.00 
 
 
 

22.00

14.50 
 
 
 

22.50

22.00

43.00 
 
 
 

65.00

43.00 
 
 
 

58.00

65.00

11.00 
 
 
 

15.50

11.00 
 
 
 

14.50

15.50

175ml

175ml

175ml

250ml

250ml

250ml

BT

BT

BT



Beer And Cider
330ml

330ml

Toast Craft Lager, London, UK, 5% 		�   6.50

Toast Pale Ale, London, UK, 5%			�    6.50

Aspall Draught Cyder, Norfolk, UK, 5.50%		�   6.50

Upton Craft Lager, Suffolk, UK, 0.5% 
(39 kcal) 
 
Pine Trail Pale Ale, Suffolk, UK, 0.5% 
(61 kcal)

B I G  D R O P  B R E W I N G 
L O W  A L C O H O L  B E E R

5.75 
 
 

5.75

Their aim is to make great beer to be 0.5% ABV. 
Looking to cut down, cut out, or just try something new? 
Big Drop has crafted something for almost any beer lover.



Searcys London dry gin, GB, 40% 		�   10.00

Bombay Sapphire, London dry gin, GB, 40% 	  � 8.50

Spirits
G I N 50ml

42 Below, New Zealand, 40%  			�    8.50

Grey Goose, France, 40%  			�    11.00

V O D K A 50ml

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico, 37.5% 	�  8.50

Searcys Golden Blend, Caribbean, 40%		�   10.00

Hennessy VS, 40% 			�    10.00

Martell VSOP, 40% 			�    12.00

R U M

B R A N D Y

50ml

50ml



Natural Indian Tonic Water, Light Tonic Water,� 3.50 
Flavoured Tonic Water - Rhubarb with Hibiscus, 
Sicilian Lemon, Pink Grapefruit with Bergamot, 
Elderflower with Cucumber, Rosemary with Black Olive 
(68/44/42/42/42/44/92 kcal) 
 
Original Lemonade, Pink Grapefruit Soda,� 3.50 
Soda Water 1886 
(86/22/0 kcal) 
 
Original Ginger Ale, Brewed Ginger Beer� 3.50 
(68/92 kcal) 
 
Coca Cola, Diet Coke� 3.50 
(139/1 kcal) 
 
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice� 3.50 
(112/137 kcal)

F R A N K L I N  &  S O N S  LT D

200ml

Dating back to the Victorian era, Franklin & Sons has 
always had a passion for original, great tasting drinks with 
the finest ingredients sourced from around the world.

Low And No Alcohol



Espresso, Macchiato, Double Espresso, 
Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Americano, Mocha 
(0/17/0/73/90/90/0/73 kcal)

Searcys Hot Chocolate 
(102 kcal)

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling 2nd Flush,  
Jade Sword Green, Jasmine Silver Needle, 
Blackcurrant and Hibiscus, Peppermint Leaf, 
Chamomile Flower, Lemongrass and Ginger, Fresh Mint 
(Black tea contains 1 kcal / White tea contains 14 kcal)

E X T R A C T  C O F F E E  R O A S T E R S

H O T  C H O C O L AT E

J I N G  T E A

3.90

3.90

3.90

Ethically and responsibly sourced from some of 
the world’s finest coffees.

Abyss 40% Cocoa.

Sourced from distinctive single garden teas.

Hot Drinks

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%.
Our wine is served in 175ml glasses, 125ml is available on request.

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available upon request.
Not all wines are suitable for vegetarians.

Drinks described within this menu may contain fish, egg, sulphites or other allergens.
Please inform us of any allergen or dietary requirements.

Vintages may be subject to changes related to suppliers’ stock.
Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day. (v) Vegetarian - (ve) Vegan

A 13% discretionary service charge will be added to your final bill.



@ S E A R C Y S L O N D O N


